FIVC Globe Valve
Product codes with Kv values and weight
Technical data
Main features and materials
•	 High tightness (leakproofness class - A acc. EN -12266 - 1)
•	 Compact settlement
•	 Environment-friendly
•	 Tests acc. EN - 12266 - 1
•	 Flanges drilled according to EN 1092-2
•	 Face-to-face dimension according to EN 558 series 1
Field of applications
•	 Max. working pressure (PN): 16 bar
•	 Temperature range:  -10 to +300 °C
•	 Hot and cold water plants
•	 Steam plants
•	 Industrial Technologies
•	 Heat and refrigerating, engineering and air-conditioning
Product code Size Kv
(M3/h)
Weight
(kg)
FGL065C16 65 79 17,3
FGL080C16 80 115 22,7
FGL100C16 100 181 35,8
FGL125C16 125 225 52,8
FGL150C16 150 364 74,2
FGL200C16 200 690 126
Grey Cast Iron – PN 16
FGL series
Dimensions
Size D